

WYLAND FOUNDATION GALA FUNDRAISER TO BE HELD NOV 12 IN DANA POINT CALIFORNIA.. CANCUN WHALE SHARK TOURS TO PARTICIPATE

CANCUN WHALE SHARK TOURS IN CONJUNCTION WITH CARIBBEAN CONNECTION IN CANCUN HAS GENEROUSLY OFFERED A PRIVATE VIP WHALE SHARK TOUR FOR 2018 SEASON TO THE MIX

EL PASO, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, October 30, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ --Roddrigo the "Whale Shark Daddy" owner of Cancun Whale Shark Tours in partnership with Caribbean Connection who operates the best whale shark adventure in Cancun has generously Donated a Private ALL INCLUSIVE Whale Shark Tour to the Wyland Foundation Fund Raiser to be held @ the Dana Point Yacht Club in Dana Point California November 12 400-800pm 24399 Dana DR in Dana Point. This promises to be a great event to help the Wyland Foundations work in ocean and Marine Conservancy.

The Wyland Foundation is one of the world's Premier organizations in marine & ocean conservation. Their Fundraising gala will be headlined by world famous marine biologist Dr Sylvia Earle as keynote speaker. She's been involved in ocean conservancy for many years and at the spry young age of 80 !!! is still active!



Whale Shark Mania



The Oceans Largest Fish

The fund raiser auction for the foundations activities will be conducted during the gala event @ Dana Point Yacht Club

DR Earle is also currently on the cover of TIME MAGAZINE for here amazing work as a female

pioneer

see here: http://time.com/collection/firsts/4898567/ sylvia-earle-firsts/

Cancun Whale Shark Tours & Caribbean Connection is donating this Special VIP Whale Shark tour with the hopes of being able to include Wyaland & Dr Earle to be onboard if their busy schedules can allow.



Fun For the Whole Family

The Whale Shark tours run every summer from June 1 thru September 17 annually is an exciting Marine Adventure for Young & old alike allowing Adventure Seekers to actually Snorkel alongside these docile harmless sea creatures in the Protected reserve areas off the Cancun coast.

Cancun Whale Shark Tours & Caribbean Connection offers these Amazing Adventures as public shared tours (NO MORE THAN 10 PER BOAT) OR Exlusive VIP private adventures throughout the summer season.

Roddrigo Sidney CARIBBEAN CONNECTION 305-433-7523 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.